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Coffees & REDS

Tall Grande
Americano 33 38
Cappuccino 36 42
Latte 36 45
Flat White 36 42
Cortado 35 -
Red Cappuccino 45 48

Rooibos is unique to South Africa, only grown in the Cederberg region of the
Western Cape since the early 20th century & now enjoys protection under the

designation of origin list just like French Champagne

Novelty Hot Drinks
Tall Grande

Hot Chocolate 42 45
Chai Latte 42 45
Dirty Chai 42 45
Mochaccino 42 45
Milk Alternatives

Oat Milk 12

Almond Milk 12

Loose Leaf Teas

Five Roses 27
Original loose leaf Rooibos 35
Satemwa Green 36
Pineapple & Ginger 36

Earl Grey 36



Juices
Orange
Orange, Carrot & Granny Smith

Add shot ginger

Iced Coffees
Classic Iced Coffee

Lavender Iced Coffee
Shot of espresso, milk
& lavender syrup chilled over ice

Shakes
Oreo Cream
Peanut Butter & Espresso

Premium Shake

Caramel Banana Shake

Silky vanilla ice cream, fresh banana
& caramel

Smoothies
The Orange Smoothie
Orange, banana, pineapple & carrot

Berrylicious Smoothie
Mixed Cape berries, banana, voghurt,
milk & local honey

Cold Drinks
Soda
Tizers

Mixers

Fitch & Leeds Dry Grapefruit Tonic
Fitch & Leeds Pink Tonic

Fitch & Leeds Indian Tonic

Fitch & Leeds Dry Lemon

Fitch & Leeds Pineapple Lemonade
Fitch & Leeds Lemonade

Fitch & Leeds Ginger Ale

Walter
Local Still/Sparkling

Imported Sparkling: San Pellegrino

60
65

35

48

48

105

60

60

34
40

28

440ml 750ml
40 70
250ml 750ml

55 95



THE CAPITAL BAR

The Capital Bar pays tribute to Pretoria,
its architecture & the blooming of the

Jacarandas in October

Founded in 1855 by Marthinus Pretorius,
our lovely city was built next to the Apies River.
The drawings on our walls pay tribute to some of
Pretoria’s most iconic buildings. This was buill on
the shoulders of proud Pretorianers who steadfastly
call this the best city in the world

Feel free to watch our mixologists with over three
decades of experience make the city’s best cocktails
or sip away on some whisky from our whisky library

‘uﬁ‘]ﬁ\\\\\ww_ il
LT




[Nemogns

All our mimosas are served with premium Pierre Jourdan MCC

Classic 8o
The perfect combination of fresh orange
& Pierre Jourdan MCC

Strawberry & Grapefruit 8o
A floral, slightly bitter sweet mimosa with Cape strawberries
& elderflower, topped with Pierre Jourdan MCC

Peach & Pineapple 85
An elegant mimosa with tropical peach, pineapple & sage,
topped with Pierre Jourdan MCC



Orttety

Bitterlekker Spritz 125
SMOKE'’s South African version of an Aperol Spritz
Made with Babylonstoren Bitterlekker aperitif,
a symphony of herbal notes blood orange, grapefruit,
zesty citrus & topped with Pierre Jourdan MCC

Frozen Pear Martini 95
Albatross Vodka, elderflower syrup & Pierre Jourdan Brut

Clover Club o935
Malachite Gin, Cape mixed berries,
Dry vermouth & Saccharum sour mix

Saccharum sour mix — Latin for “oil sugar,” the substance originated
in the early 18th century — it is the perfect mix of Mpumalanga
lemon juice, citrus peels & local KwaZulu-Natal sugar

Paloma o935
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Campari & grapefruit juice

Brandy Sour 93
KWV 5Y, Babylonstoren Babel Red, orange juice,
lemon juice & simple syrup

Hugo 115
Gin, elderflower, cucumber, blueberries,
mint & Pierre Jourdan MCC

Mai Tai 115
White & Dark Rum, Orgeat syrup, orange juice,
Cointreau & lemon

Strawberry Ginger Caipiroska 125
Albatros Vodka, strawberry, ginger,
lemon juice & mint



Orttety

Penicillin 135
Johnnie Walker Black, Laphroaig Select Whisky, honey,
citrus mix & aromatic bitters

The Whisky Sour 135
Glenfiddich 12Y, aromatic bitters, simple syrup,
citrus & cellulose

Spicy Mango Mojito 135
White Rum, mango, peppermint & lime

Rum Punch 135
Spiced Rum, Dark Rum, pineapple,
dried cloves, green apple & peach

Passionfruit Caipirinha 155
Passionfruit, imported Germana Cachaca Rum,
lemon juice & mint

Black Mojito 155
White Rum, activated charcoal, mint & lime

Espresso Martini 155
The perfect mix of Belvedere Vodka, vanilla,
espresso & Kahlua coffee liqueur

SMORE’d Old Fashioned 155
Glenfiddich 12Y, Laphroaig Select Whisky,
simple syrup, banana, aromatic bitters & nutmeg

Classic Margarita 165
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Cointreau & lime juice

Hennessy Sour 165
Hennessy VS, blueberry, lemon & simple syrup







Grape Contest 145
KWV Brandy, Cape mixed berry compote, Paul Cluver
Pinot Noir, Saccharum sour mix & Pierre Jourdan Brut

Granny Fynbos 145
Woodford Reserve Distillers Select,
Granny Smith apples, lemon verbena &
Fynbos honey, fresh ginger, citrus mix,
Rooibos & passionfruit foam, matcha green tea

Highveld Thunder 145
Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky,
pineapple, chili, black pepper & vanilla

Good Thyme 175
Glenmorangie 10Y Whisky, maple syrup,
vanilla & thyme

The Secretary Bird 175
Don Julio Blanco, Stroh Rum, grapefruit juice,
lemon juice, cinnamon & mint

Mexican Summer 185
Herradura Reposado Tequila, mixed berry oleo saccharum,
orange juice, lime juice & cellulose

The Capital’s Margarita 185
Herradura Reposado Tequila,
pineapple, Angostura bitters & sage leaves

Spicy Cinnamon Monkey 185
Monkey Shoulder Whisky, elderflower syrup, Cointreau,
apple and lemon juice, cinnamon syrup & fresh apple

The 1800 Cristalino 215
1800 Cristalino Tequila, dry Rosé & rose petals,
fresh grapefruit, citrus mix, dry lemon
& Van Der Hum citrus jelly



Brreed Fpd ettty

Aged Negroni 95
Dry Gin, Campari, sweet Vermouth infused
with grapefruit & orange skin

Berry Berel 95

Raspberry, blueberry, pineapple, lemon & mint

The Sunbird 95

Mango, sweet peppadew, honey & lemon

La Brisa Sunset 95
Mango, pineapple, peach, basil & lemon
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Sauvignon Blanc
Alfi’s Drift

Laborie

La Motte

Cederberg

Fryer’s Cove

Groote Post Sea Salter
Black Oyster Catcher

Chenin

Alfi’s Drift

Backsberg Gravel Road
Babylonstoren
Cederberg

Beaumont

Chardonnay

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay (Unwooded)
Warwick The First Lady

Van Loveren Calcrete Chardonnay (Unwooded)
Boschendal 1685

La Motte

White Blend
Babylonstoren Candide
Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Rosé

Alfi's Drift Pinotage Rosé

Stettyn Cellar Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Haute Cabriere Pinot Noir

Vrede en Lust Jess

Babylonstoren Mourvedre

68
75
90
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68
70
75
8o
105

235
255
280
335
360
380
395

235
280
335
335
380

255
280
280
360
395

280
295

235
255
280
295
380



Red Blend

La Motte Millennium *Meriot, Shiraz

Cederberg *Merlot, Shiraz

Babylonstoren Babel Red

*Shiraz, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Malbec, Pinotage

Haute Cabriere Arnim Family Réserve

*Syrah, Pinot Noir

Rupert and Rothchild Classique

Antonij Rupert Optima

*Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Boschendal Nicolas

*Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Malbec, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc, Shiraz

Vilafonté Seriously Old Dirt

*Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon
Warwick The First Lady
Backsberg Four Pillars
La Motte

Babylonstoren 2020

Merlot

Laborie

De Grendel

Jordan Black Magic

Pinotage
L’Avenir
Cathedral Cellar

Pinot Noir
Van Loveren Blue Velvet
Paul Cluver Village

Shiraz

Laborie

Bellingham Homestead
Saronsherg Provenance
Zandvliet

Cederberg
Babylonstoren

Malbec
Blaauwklippen

70

90

75
90

280

335
420

380

280

335
380

545

360

545

280
360

280
2905
310
470
580
745

720
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Tranquille Sparkle

Pierre Jourdan Brut
Boschendal Brut

Pierre Jourdan Belle Nectar
Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose
Pierre Jourdan Blanc de Blanc
Babylonstoren Sprankel

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Rich

Vst 11 Jone

Pinot de Laborie

Walter
Local Still/Sparkling

Imported Sparkling: San Pellegrino

Sodas

Coke 300ml

Coke Zero 330ml
Cream Soda 3ooml
Sprite Zero 330ml
Tizers

75
85

85
90

440ml
40
250ml
45

34
34
34
34
40

300
380
390
380
395
560
1,580

1,950
2,100
2,950

750ml
70
750ml



cery

On Tap

CBC Lager 52
CBC Amber Weiss 58
CBC Pale Ale 68
Leffe 75
Castle Lite 52
Stella Artois 55
Bottle

Castle Lite 40
Windhoek Draught 440ml 48
Corona 55
Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale 55
Devil's Peak Juicy Lucy IPA 65
Ciders

Hunters Dry 45
Savanna/Savanna Light 45
Brutal Fruit - Ruby Apple 45

Flying Fish - Lemon 45

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 75
Loxtonia Stone Fruit Cider 85
Black Crown Gin & Dry Lemon with Marula 45

Please ask your waitron for alcohol free options
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South African

De Vry Dry - Die Koperhond 55
*Plaas Oppermanshoogte, Free Stale

Pienaar & Son 95
Tiny Batch Whisky, medium char — Cape Town

Pienaar & Son 95

Tiny Batch Whisky, heavy char — Cape Town

Irish
Jameson 44
Jameson Reserve 58



Tullamore Dew

Tullamore Dew XO Rum Cast
Tullamore Dew 12Y
Redbreast 12Y

Scotch

Glenfiddich 12Y

Glenfiddich 15Y

Glenfiddich 18Y

Glenfiddich Grand Series 21Y
Glenfiddich Grand Series 23Y
Glenfiddich Grand Series 26Y
Glenmorangie 10Y
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12Y
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14Y
Glenmorangie Nectar 16Y
Glenmorangie 18Y
Glenmorangie Signet
Benriach 12Y

Benriach Smokey 12Y
Monkey Shoulder

Laphroaig Select

Ardbeg 10Y

Ardbeg An Oa

The Balvenie 12Y
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Macallan 12Y Triple Cask
Lagavulin 16Y

Talisker 10Y

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18Y
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

American
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Honey
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Apple
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve Distillers Select

60
90
165
245
425
810

105

110
135
85
44
70
95
130
255
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Japan & Taiwan
Suntory Toki

Nikka — from the Barrel
Kavalan - pistillery Select
Hibiki Harmony

El Jimador Reposado

El Jimador Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Leonista Blanco *Made in the Karoo
Leonista Honey Reposado *Made in the Karoo
Leonista Reposado Black *Made in the Karoo
1800 Blanco

1800 Coconut

1800 Reposado

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Anejo

Harradura Seleccion Suprema

Volcan Reposado

Volcan XA

Clase Azul Reposado

Malachite *cape Town

Pienaar & Son - Ugly Gin Grapefruit & Goji
*Cape Town

Pienaar & Son - Ugly Gin Burnt Orange & Sage
*Cape Town

Cruxland Kalahari Truffle *paart

Cruxland Black Winter Truffle *Paari

Cape Saint Blaize Classic *Mossel Bay

Cape Saint Blaize Oceanic *Mossel Bay

Cape Saint Blaize Floristic *Mossel Bay
Hendrick’s

115
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Orendy Sotrefoon

Here is our carefully selected South African brandy selection:

35

KWV VS *paari

KWV 5Y *paari 30
KWV 10Y *Paarl 40
KWV 12Y *Paarl 45
KWV 15Y *Paart 8o
Van Ryns 10Y *Stellenbosch 37
Van Ryns 12Y *Stellenbosch 47
Van Ryns 15Y *Stellenbosch 90
Klipdrift Premium =Stelienbosch 32

Remy Martin VSOP 95
Remy Martin 1738 120
Hennessy VS 65
Hennessy VSOP 95
(/%1%
We exclusively serve South African Rum B
Elephantom *Cape Town 32
De Vry — Die Warm Rasta Rum 40

*Plaas Oppermanshoogte, Free State




Albatross *Cape Town 38
Belvedere 65
Amarula *Grown in Phalaborwa, Limpopo 35
Frangelico 40
Limoncello 40
Amaretto 45

s g

Jagerretto 45
Fagermeister, Amaretto & Amarula

Flamingo Sling 50
Albatross Vodka, Cointreau, mixed berries, lime juice & simple syrup

Aviation 70
Malachite Gin, Cointreau & lavender syrup



THE CAPITAL BAR







